
 
EAGLESVALE SENIOR AND JUNIOR SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 
 
T:  +263 242 664 480 
M:  +263 712 608 485  (SENIOR SCHOOL) 
M:  +263 712 608 486  (JUNIOR SCHOOL) 
 
 

 
PLEASE NOTE: PARENTS AND STUDENTS TO BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DUE TIME. 
 
TOWN BUS  

Msasa Tenda    06.20  
Holy Trinity     06.25 
Hillside     06.30 
Breaside Shops    06.35 
Airport Road    06.40 
Weaverly    06.45 
Sunningdale    06.48 
Ardbennie    06.50 
Houghton Park Shops   06.55 
Willow 6 Harare Drive   06.55 
 
HATFIELD BUS  

Cranborne Turn Off   06.20 
Queensdale Shops, Shaftbury Ave  06.22 
Chadcombe Service Station  06.24 
Fashion Fair – St Patricks Road  06.27 
Hatfield Post Office   06.35 
Jesmond – St Patricks Road  06.38 
Mainway – Seke Road   06.42 
Prospect     06.44 
Pennar     06.47 
Mainway     06.50 
Waterfalls Police    06.53 
Parktown    06.58 
 
WESTGATE BUS  

Ashdown Park    06.15 
West Gate (Bay M)   06.30 
Northolt – Padgate   06.33 
Northolt – Fairmile   06.35 
Westlea Kirkman    06.45 
Westlea Shops    06.48 
Warren Pak    06.50 
 
BORROWDALE BUS  

Helensvale    06.20 
Pomona     06.25 
Gunhill      06.30 
Cathedral    06.40 
Herbert Chitepo/Poly Tech/ Allan Wilson 06.45 
Southerton     06.55 
 
 
 

DRIVERS MOBILE NUMBERS 
Mangena G  0772370016 
Chengeta M  0773045705 
Shayamuranda B 0772365239 
Mubatapasango  L 0773528369 

Katsvairo C   0773236992 
Madzivire P  0772370935 
Samuriwo N  0715005447 

Maturiko M  0733283590 
 
 

MARLBOROUGH BUS  

Harare Drive    06.25 
Civic Centre    06.28 
Bluff Hill     06.30 
Greencroft    06.35 
Mabelreign Shops   06.40 
Hill Moton    06.43 
Merick Park    06.45 
Warren Park 1    06.50 
Kambuzuma West Wood   06.55 
Aspindale GMB    07.00 
 
MT PLEASANT  BUS 

Mt Pleasant Shops – Bond Street  06.25 
Second St Ext – Lomagundi  06.29 
Avondale Police    06.32 
Avondale Shops (Barclays)  06.35 
Parirenyatwa Hospital – Milton  06.40 
Princess Road    06.45 
Long-Chen    06.50 
Mr Maplanka    06.58 
Fire Station    07.00 
Mukonono    07.08 
 
 
 
CHISIPITE BUS  

Chisipite Shops    06.20 
Kamfinsa    06.28 
Clifton – Rhodeville   06.30 
Cunningham Road Rhodesville  06.33 
Rhodesville Supermarket   06.35 
Clyde      06.39 


